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By Claudia Mills

By Martin W. Sandler

By Jenn Bailey

Written and illustrated by Jana Curll
Written and illustrated by Norm Feuti
By Brandon Mull

By Sadie Turner

By Marilyn Singer

Written and illustrated by Rachel Elliott
Written and illustrated by Christy Hale
By Leslie Bulion

By Laurel Snyder

By V. T. Bidania

By Mac Barnett

By Joshua David Stein

By Ana MarA-a Shua

By Kasie West

By Elizabeth Hart

By Patricia Williams Dockery

By Danica Novgorodoff,Meera Subramanian

By Melissa Stewart

By Aaron Reynolds

By Susan B. Katz

Written and illustrated by Jarvis

By Lisa Yee

Written and illustrated by Faith Erin Hicks
Written and illustrated by Mike Lawrence
By Rebecca Rose Mooradian

Written and illustrated by Micah Johnson
By Sybil Rosen

Written and illustrated by Paul Meisel
Written and illustrated by Simon Howe

{"illustrated by":
{"illustrated by":
{"illustrated by":

{"illustrated by":
{"illustrated by":
{"illustrated by":
{"illustrated by":

{"illustrated by":
{"illustrated by":

{"illustrated by":
{"illustrated by":
{"illustrated by":
{"illustrated by":

{"illustrated by":

{"illustrated by":

{"illustrated by":

"Grace Zong"}
"Craig Sandler"}
"Mika Song"}

"Julian Plum"}
"Robert Meganck"}
"LeUyen Pham"}
"Shawn Harris"}

"Dominique Ramsey"}
"ABgeles Ruiz"}

"Danica Novgorodoff"}
"Sarah S. Brannen"}
"Peter Brown"}

"Linda Schwalbe"}

"Dan Santat"}

"Myo Yim"}

"Nancy Carpenter"}

Jun-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Oct-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Oct-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Oct-26
Oct-26
Jun-26
Oct-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Jun-26
Oct-26
Oct-26



By Royden Lepp

By Nicholas Day
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